Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V pendants
Project Information:
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
For ordering information, see next page
120V pendants location:
DAMP

5”
0.625”
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x J-169707-SN (Lucia Pendant in Opal Matte)
	 1x J-169718-SN (Lucia Pendant in Amber Cloud)
	 1x J-169741-SN (Lucia Pendant in Garnet)
T33X 3 Light ROUND Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Bronze or Satin Nickel
	 • 10” Dia. shades MAX, with
		  staggered heights
T33XL 3 Light Large ROUND Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Bronze or Satin Nickel
	 • 16” Dia. shades MAX, with
		  staggered heights
T36X 6 Light ROUND Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Bronze or Satin Nickel
	 • 10” Dia. shades MAX, with
		  staggered heights
T39X 9 Light ROUND Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Bronze or Satin Nickel
	 • 10” Dia. shades MAX, with
		  staggered heights
T34V 4 Light Bar Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Bronze or Satin Nickel
	 • 20” Dia. shades MAX, with
		  staggered heights
T33V 3 Light Bar Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Bronze or Satin Nickel
	 • 20” Dia. shades MAX, with
		  staggered heights
T37V 7 Light Bar Canopy
	 • Suitable for sloped ceilings
	 • Bronze or Satin Nickel
	 • 14” Dia. shades MAX, with
		  staggered heights
8”
1.25”
13”
1.25”
13”
1.25”
18”
1.25”
43”
1.25”
4.75”
33.75”
1.25”
4.75”
43”
1.25”
15”
ORDERING: MULTIPORT CANOPY OPTIONS:
How to order a Multilight fixture
Order your canopy with the selected 120V multi light pendants
(indicated by “B” or “J” prefix) for the complete fixture:
Example: 1x T33X-SN (3 Light Round Canopy)
	 1x J-OMEGA12RD-SN (Omega 12 Pendant in Red/Clear)
	 1x J-OMEGA12AM-SN (Omega 12 Pendant in Amber/Clear)
	 1x J-OMEGA12WH-SN (Omega 12 Pendant in White/Clear)
Connection - SHADE Options - Lamp Options - Metal Finish - Options
Pendant Fixtures OMEGA12AM Amber/Clear (blank) 60W T10 BR Bronze L 15’ cord
1JC Dome Canopy OMEGA12CL Clear EDIL 7W LED SN Satin Nickel LW Low
1JT Flat Canopy OMEGA12RD Red/Clear Filament wattage
OMEGA12ST Steel/Clear labeling
Stem Fixtures OMEGA12WH White/Clear
1TT Flat Canopy
Multi light
J For Multi light
Canopy
E x .  1 XT - O M EGA   1 2 S T- LED   - S N
O m e g a  1 2  L E D  Pe n d a n t ,  S t e e l  S h a d e ,
S a t i n  N i c k e l  F i n i s h
Multi light available
See options to right
120V pendants
o m e g a  1 2